2/29/2016

#of Games

4,704
4,324

Year Summary

Net Handle Paid

Hold
$35,597.31  ($27,928.29) $7,669.02
$32,336.55  ($25,151.03) $7,185.52

$67,933.86 ($53,079.32) $14,854.54

RR

Hold %

21.54
22.22

21.87

Year:

Unpaid

$272.25
$48.76

$321.01

2016

Winners

$28,200.54
$25,199.79

$53,400.33

Winners%

79.22
77.93

78.61



