2/29/2016

	#ofGames	Net Handle	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Hold</u>	Hold %	<u>Unpaid</u>	<u>Winners</u>	Winners %
1	4,704	\$35,597.31	(\$27,928.29)	\$7,669.02	21.54	\$272.25	\$28,200.54	79.22
2	4,324	\$32,336.55	(\$25,151.03)	\$7,185.52	22.22	\$48.76	\$25,199.79	77.93
		\$67,933.86	(\$53,079.32)	\$14,854.54	21.87	\$321.01	\$53,400.33	78.61